
  UCLA Capital Programs
  BID SUMMARY SHEET WITH SUBCONTRACTORS

   Project #: 940015
   Contract: Northwest Campus Wayfinding

    Bid Opening Date: 07/12/2018
    Report Date: 09/28/2018 2:48PM

  

Vendor Name: (2)Lump Sum: (3)Unit Prices:
 (Unit Price) * (# units) (4)Alternates: (5)Delay Amounts:

 (Per Day Amount) * (Multiplier) (6)Totals:

 
The Signs and Services Company  

No.1 - $ 857,996.00 **
 

No.1 (0.0000 * 20.00) 
 = $ 0.00 **

Total Bid $857,996.00 $0.00 $857,996.00
Total Award Amount $857,996.00 $0.00 $857,996.00
Sub Contractor Listing Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License #: DIR #:

Digital Displays Daktronics, Inc. San Diego 801759 1000001564

Electrical & Trenching Westside Electric Los Angeles 387950 1000016744

 
 

 
 

 
 
Total Bid: = (2)+(3)+(4)+(5)

 Total Award Amount: Includes items with **
  

Report_652
 ContractId: 14969

 BidPackageVersionId: 3235
 RunDate: 09/28/2018 2:48PM

 


